VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 198
Norfolk State University

ltem 198

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)

Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)

Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$3,979,139

$3,638,412

$340,727

$3,979,139

$0

$3;813;049
$6,016,820

$3;472;322
$5,676,093

$340,727

$3;813;049
$4,416,820

$1,600,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 13.1, Code of Virginia.
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